M Gma“ Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

Re: Your pro-forma invoice VPRO11089 dated 21.5.2019

1 message

Asirvatham Manuel <manuel@zahratliwa.com> 14 September 2020 at 13:41
To: "ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk" <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Dear Ryan,

Please note that | need only R-33VAN-2 only.
Required 10 no’s

Please send it today itself.

Best Regards,

Manuel

Get Outlook for iOS

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Monday, September 14, 2020 2:44:25 PM

To: Asirvatham Manuel <manuel@zahratliwa.com>

Subject: Re: Your pro-forma invoice VPRO11089 dated 21.5.2019

Dear Manuel

Do you also require the R-33VAN-47?
Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Fri, 11 Sep 2020 at 17:09, Asirvatham Manuel <manuel@zahratliwa.com> wrote:
Please find attached below proforma invoice for previous which we have purchased last year.
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VANDAGRAPH LTD

** This is not a Tax Invoice **
PROFORMA

very Address

Proforma No. VERO

Invoice Address

el Liwa Date

irat Liwa Elect Devices

Account Ref. ZAHRAT

DESCRIETION DUNIT QUANTITY UNIT
Oxygen 1 5 55.00
gen s 1. 5 60.00
r/Ins by UE 1 40.00
TOTAL 615.00

Terms - Barclays Business Centre United Kingdom
Validity: 30 Days Barclays Bank P.O. Box No. 1 Bank sort cade: 20-78-42
Payment: Full payment in advance. 4% High Street, Skipton, Account: Vandagraph 15 Station Road, Cross Hills, Keighley
Payment received into our account Morth Yorkshire BD23 1DH Account number: $0903124 West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT, UK
must be the full invoice value including IBAN: GRIGBARC20784290903124 Telephone : +44 (D) 1535 634900
all bank charges. Swift Code: BARCGB22 Fax : +44 (0) 1535 635582

Email : info@vandagraph.co.uk



Get Outlook for iOS

From: Asirvatham Manuel <manuel@zahratliwa.com>

Sent: Friday, September 11, 2020 2:07:18 PM

To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@yviamed.co.uk>
Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Subject: Re: Your pro-forma invoice VPRO11089 dated 21.5.2019

Thank you for your reply.
Please note that we required 10 no’s sensors.
Please send the proforma invoice.

Best Regards,
Manuel

Get Outlook for iOS

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Friday, September 11, 2020 2:03:38 PM

To: Asirvatham Manuel <manuel@zahratliwa.com>

Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Subject: Re: Your pro-forma invoice VPRO11089 dated 21.5.2019

Dear Manuel

Thank you for your email. We have unfortunately deleted your previous proforma invoice, as we did not get a response from you.
Please can you confirm the total amount of R-33VAN-2 sensors you require and | will have a new proforma invoice sent to you?

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Tue, 8 Sep 2020 at 13:44, Asirvatham Manuel <manuel@zahratliwa.com> wrote:
Hi Gaibell,

Please be informed that we required additional sensors please amendment in your proforma invoice.

Sensor R-33VAN-2
Required additional gty ——10 no’s

Once | received the revised proforma invoice we will transfer the payment immediately.
Best Regards,

Manuel

Zahrat Liwa Elect. Devices Tr. LLC

No:17 industrial Area


https://aka.ms/o0ukef
mailto:manuel@zahratliwa.com
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
mailto:gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
https://aka.ms/o0ukef
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
mailto:manuel@zahratliwa.com
mailto:gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:manuel@zahratliwa.com

Sharjah- UAE
Mob. No: 0527504381

Get Outlook for iOS

From: Asirvatham Manuel <manuel@zahratliwa.com>

Sent: Tuesday, June 9, 2020 1:37:59 PM

To: gailbell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Subject: Re: Your pro-forma invoice VPRO11089 dated 21.5.2019

Dear Gail,

Please note that we have transferred the payment on Saturday itself and

---- On Tue, 28 May 2019 13:05:43 +0400 Gail Bell<office@viamed.co.uk> wrote ----

Good morning Manuel,

Thank you very much for your email and confirmation of payment we really appreciate it.
We continually check our bank and as yet we have not received the payment.

The sensors are in production and will be sent out to you as soon as the payment is cleared in our account.
A tracking number will be emailed to you in due course.

Kind regards

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

On Sun, 26 May 2019 at 08:13, manuel liwa <manuel@zahratliwa.com> wrote:
Dear Gail,

Please find attached payment transfer details for your kind attn. Please send the sensor immediately.

Best regards,

Manuel

---- On Tue, 21 May 2019 17:51:13 +0400 Gail Bell <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote ----
Good afternoon Manuel,

Thank you very much for your order.
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Please find attached your pro-forma invoice VPRO11089 dated 21.5.2019 for your approval.

Please check that all the details are correct including delivery address.

Our payment details are on the bottom of the invoice or if you prefer you can call the office with card details.
As soon as we have received payment we can then ship your goods out to you.

Kind regards

Gail Bell
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900
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